
1-Säulenhebebühne „Breslau PLUS“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

SP41N
Krömer
0757284118791

Abmessungen in mm

2063

1850 -
1950

125
-225

1700

2663



1-Säulenhebebühne „Breslau PLUS“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

SP41N
Krömer
0757284118791

Abmessungen in mm

1800

1162

2485

1400

max.= R850

max.= R670

min.= R700

min.= R420

300


